ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S§1 BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 81BT 8930

DRIVER: SARVESH

MOB. 904557092

Sr. . . .
No Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS BACK GATE 07.25 AM 02.35 PM
2 |DEVIKA GOLD HOMES 07.30 AM 02.32 PM
3 |RAJHANS RESIDENCY 07.35 AM 02.30 PM
4 |VALENCIA HOMES 07.40 AM 02.25 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S2 BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 81BT 8930

DRIVER: SARVESH

MOB. 904557092

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.
1 STELLAR JEEVAN BACK GATE 07.05 AM 02.15 PM
2 STELLAR JEEVAN MAIN GATE 07.10 AM 02.10 PM
3 DAUJI RESTAURANT 07.15 AM 02.05 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S3 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 17AT 1840 DRIVER: BRIJESH KUMAR MOB.9911453163
Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No
1 KHAIRPUR BACK SIDE 06.55 AM 02.55 PM
2 |CASA VIEW APPT, KHERA CHAUGANPUR 06.55AM 02.55 PM
3 VICTORY ONE CENTRAL 07.00 AM 02.50 PM
4 AMAATRA HOMES SEC-10 GNW 07.02 AM 02.45 PM
5 ATS HAPPY TRAILS 07.05 AM 02.42 PM
6 COCO COUNTY MAIN GATE 07.07 AM 02.40 PM
7__|SRI RAM APPPT. SEC-10, GNW 07.08 AM 02.38 PM
8 |ARIHANT ABODE 07.10 AM 02.35 PM
9 MAHAGUN MANTRA-1 07.15 AM 02.32 PM
10 |MAHAGUN MANTRA-2 07.17 AM 02.30 PM
11 |KHAIRPUR FRONT SIDE 07.20 AM 02.25 PM
12 |NOIDA EXTN SECTOR-3 07.25 AM 02.20 PM
13 |NOIDA EXTN SECTOR-3 ROUND ABOUT 07.30 AM 02.15 PM
14 |EROS SAMPOORNAM 07.35 AM 02.10 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S4 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 14ET 3010 DRIVER: KAPIL MOB. 7830365163

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.

1 PATWARI 07.05 AM 02.30 PM

2 HABITEC PANCHVATRA 07.15 AM 02.25 PM

3 JM FLORANCE/ NEWTECH LA PALACIA 07.20 AM 02.22 PM

4 |ROYAL NEST 07.22 AM 02.20 PM

5 SAMRIDHI GRAND AVENUE 07.25 AM 02.15 PM

6 GREEN ARCH 07.30 AM 02.10 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098







ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S5 BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 86T 2095 DRIVER: SANJEEV

MOB. 9540103130

22 Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 ECO VILLAGE-3 GATE NO-3 07.15 AM 02.15 PM
2 ECO VILLAGE-3 GATE NO-1 07.20 AM 02.17 PM
3 PANCHSHEEL GREEN-1 07.22 AM 02.20 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S6 BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 13CT 2739 DRIVER: SAMAYDIN

MOB. 9990828299

zz Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 AJNERA HOMES GATE NO-3 07.10 AM 02.20 PM
2 |AJNERA HOMES GATE NO-1 07.11 AM 02.21 PM
3 AJNERA HOMES GATE NO-2 07.12 AM 02.22 PM
4 SKA GREENARCH 07.15 AM 02.25 PM
5 GULSHAN BELLINA EXIT GATE 07.20 AM 02.30 PM
6 GULSHAN BELLINA ENTRY GATE 07.22 AM 02.32 PM
7 |PANCHSHEEL VILLA 07.25 AM 02.35 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S7 BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16KT 2478 DRIVER: SULEMAN

MOB. 9198201398

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.
1 SHABERI 07.00 AM 02.40 PM
2 AMARPALI GOLF AVENUE 07.10 AM 02.35 PM
3 AIMS GREEN AVENUE 07.15 AM 02.30 PM
4 AASTHA GREENS 07.17 AM 02.25 PM
5 ECO VILLAGE-2 GATE NO.2 07.20 AM 02.22 PM
6 ECO VILLAGE-2 GATE NO.3 07.25 AM 02.20 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S8 BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No.UP 16FT 3330

DRIVER : RAJKUMAR

MOB : 8882327551

2:. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 CROSSING REPUBLIK SUSHANT AQUAPOLIS 07.05 AM 02.55 PM
2 CROSSING REPUBLIK EXOTICA EASTERN COURT 07.00 AM 02.30 PM
3 CROSSING REPUBLIK BULLAND HEIGHTS 07.10 AM 02.37 PM
4 CROSSING REPUBLIK PANCHSHEEL WELLINGTON 07.10 AM 02.45 PM
5 ARIHANT AMBIANCE 07.12 AM 02.40 PM
6 CROSSING REPUBLIK ASSOTECH THE NEST 07.15 AM 02.35 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S9

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP16MT2098

DRIVER: SUBHASH

MOB. 7268005481

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.
1 SAVIOR 06.40 AM 03.00 PM
2 CROSSING REPUBLIK GAUR GLOBAL VILLAGE 06.45 AM 02.45 PM
3 CROSSING REPUBLIK MAHAGUN MASCOT 06.48 AM 02.48 PM
4 CROSSING REPUBLIK AMARPALI EMPIRE 06.50 AM 02.58 PM
5 DIVYANSH 06.52 AM 02.57 PM
6 CROSSING REPUBLIK LOTUS SHRISHTI 06.55 AM 02.55 PM
7 CROSSING REPUBLIK PARAMOUNT SYMPHONY 07.00 AM 02.50 PM
8 CROSSING REPUBLIK LIVING STONE 07.05 AM 02.38 PM
9 CROSSING REPUBLIK AJNARA GENX 07.06 AM 02.40 PM
10 |CROSSING REPUBLIK COSMOS GOLDEN HEIGHTS 07.10 AM 02.42 PM
11 CROSSING REPUBLIK DREAMLAND 07.12 AM 02.35 PM
12 |CROSSING REPUBLIK FOSTER HEIGHTS 07.15 AM 02.30 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S10 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 17AT 1843 DRIVER: SAKIR MOB : 9565713394
fl:). Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 CROSSING REPUBLIK GH-7 GATE NO.2 07.00 AM 02.30 PM
2 CROSSING REPUBLIK GH-7 GATE NO.1 07.02 AM 02.35 PM
3 [CROSSING REPUBLIK GARDENIA SQUARE 07.05 AM 02.38 PM
4 CROSSING REPUBLIK PROVIEW LOBONY 07.10 AM 02.40 PM
5 CROSSING REPUBLIK CLEMENT CITY 07.15 AM 02.45 PM
6 SAM RESIDENCY 07.20 AM 02.50 PM
7 CROSSING REPUBLIK JAIPURIA 07.25 AM 02.55 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S11

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16ET 3011

DRIVER: SURESH

MOB. 7300508398

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.
1 VIKAS ENCLAVE (OPP.GC-1 MAIN ROAD) 07.10 AM 02.20 PM
2 JNC THE PARK / JKG PALM COURT 07.15 AM 02.25 PM
3 GAUR CITY-l GALAXY NORTH AVENUE 07.20 AM 02.30 PM
4 GAUR CITY-I 5TH AVENUE 07.25 AM 02.35 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S12

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP81 ET 4006

DRIVER : ABHISHEK

MOB : 9625278003

Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
GAUR CITY-I CITY PLAZA 07.15 AM 02.20 PM

1 GAUR CITY-I PARK AVENUE 07.18 AM 02.23 PM

2 |GAURCITY-l 1ST AVENUE 07.20 AM 02.25 PM

3 |GAUR CITY-I SAYA ZION 07.22 AM 02.30 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S13 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 16 CT 1745 DRIVER: FIROZ MOB. 9718347789
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 PRATAP VIHAR GANGA JAMUNA 06.35 AM 03.05 PM
2 PRATAP VIHAR TELEPHONE EX. 06.40 AM 03.00 PM
3 PRATAP VIHAR SBI 06.45 AM 02.55 PM
4 PRATAP VIHAR RED LIGHT 06.50 AM 02.50 PM
5 TIGRI ROUND ABOUT 06.55 AM 02.45 PM
6 KHAJOORI SAI UPAVAN CUT MAIN ROAD 07.00 AM 02.40 PM
7 KHAJOORI CHOWK 07.02 AM 02.35 PM
8 |DUDESHWAR 07.05 AM 02.30 PM
9 PALM OLYMBIA MAIN GATE 07.10 AM 02.25 PM
10 |MAHAGUN MYWOODS 07.20 AM 02.20 PM
11 [MAHAGUN MART 07.25 AM 02.22 PM
TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098
ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S14 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 16KT 2479 DRIVER: TAHIR ALI MOB. 9990577734
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 |GAUR CITY-Il 10TH AVENUE 07.10 AM 02.25 PM
2 |GAUR CITY-Il AISHWARYAM
3 |GAUR CITY-Il GALAXY ROYAL 07.15 AM 02.30 PM
4 |GAUR CITY-Il FLORA
5 |DIAMOND VILLA OPP. 16TH AVENUE GAUR CITY 2 07.18 AM 02.35 PM
6 |GAUR CITY-Il 14TH AVENUE 07.20 AM 02.40 PM
7 |GAUR CITY-Il 14TH AVENUE PETROL PUMP GATE 07.25 AM 02.45 PM
TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098
ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S15 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 14JT 3766 DRIVER: RAHUL MOB. 9456920084
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 GAUR CITY-II 11TH AVENUE 07.10 AM 02.20PM
2 GAUR CITY-Il GALAXY NORTH AVENUE 07.12 AM 02.25PM
3 GAUR CITY-Il WHITE ORCHID 07.15 AM 02.30 PM
4 GAUR CITY-Il CASA WOODS 07.20 AM 02.35 PM
5 GAUR CITY-II PRISTINE AVENUE
6 [VVIP HOMES 07.25 AM 02.40 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S16

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 17AT 1842

DRIVER: SAMYANDER

MOB. 9821959517

Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time

1 |VALENOVA PARK 07.05 AM 02.50 PM
2 |AMRAPALI CENTURIAN PARK MAIN GATE 07.10 AM 02.45 PM
3 |CHERRY COUNTY BACK GATE 07.15 AM 02.40 PM
4 |[LOW RISE MAIN GATE 07.16 AM 02.38 PM
5 |FUSION HOME 07.18 AM 02.35 PM
6 |CHERRY COUNTY MAIN GATE 07.20 AM 02.30 PM
7 |LARESIDENTIA 07.25 AM 02.25 PM
8 |MAYFAIR RESIDENCY 07.30 AM 2.20PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S17

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16HT 9160

DRIVER: BRIJESH

MOB. 9717975438

Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 ARIHANT ARDEN GATE NO.1 07.35 AM 02.30 PM
2 |ARIHANT ARDEN GATE NO.2 07.40 AM 02.25 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S18

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 14NT 0864

DRIVER: NIYAS

MOB. 9953918793

Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 |HABIBPUR PETROL PUMP 06.50 AM 02.50 PM
2 |HABIBPUR TRANSPORT 06.55 AM 02.45 PM
3 [HABIBPUR KK FOOD 07.00 AM 02.40 PM
4 |ECOTECH-II HABIBPUR ITI 07.05 AM 02.35 PM
5 [BALAKINTER COLLEGE 07.10 AM 02.30 PM
6 |AIMNABAD PETROL PUMP 07.15 AM 02.25 PM
7 |HERITAGE FLOOR JALPURA 07.20 AM 02.20 PM
8 |TRIDENT EMBASSY BACK GATE 07.25 AM 02.15 PM
9 |TRIDENT EMBASSY FRONT GATE 07.30 AM 02. 10PM
10 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS BACK GATE 07.25 AM 02.15 PM
11 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS FRONT GATE 07.30AM 02.10PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S19 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 81BT 8185 DRIVER: HASIM MOB. 6397904706

Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 NOIDA SECTOR-93 EXPRESS VIEW APPT 06.40 AM 03.00PM
2 NOIDA PHASE-II 06.50 AM 02.50 PM
3 |HALDONI 06.55 AM 02.45 PM
4 |JALPURA 07.00 AM 02.40PM
5 [JALPURA WATER TANK 07.05 AM 02.35 PM
6 |KRISHNA COUNTY 07.10 AM 02.30 PM




7 |AIGIN ROYAL 07.15 AM 02.25 PM
8 |BISRAKH BACK SIDE 07.20 AM 02.20 PM
9 |ACE DIVINO 07.25 AM 02.15 PM
10 |BISRAKH 07.30 AM 02.10 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S20

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16CT 5676 DRIVER: DEVIRAM

MOB. 8750238745

Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 NOIDA SECTOR-122 SWEET HOUSE 06.35 AM 03.15 PM
2 |NOIDA SECTOR-122 MAIN GATE 06.40 AM 03.10 PM
3 |NOIDA SECTOR-122 PARTHALA PANDIT 06.45 AM 03.05 PM
4 |AMAATRA ELDICOM 06.50 AM 03.00 PM
5 |RC RESIDENCY 06.52 AM 02.58 PM
6 |NOIDA SECTOR-120 PRATEEK LEUREL 06.55 AM 02.55 PM
7 |NOIDA SECTOR-120 AMRAPALI ZODIAC 07.00 AM 02.50 PM
8 |NOIDA SECTOR-117 UNITECH UNIHOME 07.05 AM 02.45 PM
9 |NOIDA SECTOR-117 SHRI KRISHNA APARTMENT 07.10 AM 02.40 PM
10 |SHRIRAM APPARTMENT MAIN GATE, SEC-118 07.12 AM 02.38 PM
11 |NOIDA SECTOR-115 SORKHA 07.18 AM 02.35 PM
12 |RISE FOREST 07.20 AM 02.30 PM
13 |VIHAAN HOMES SEC-01 GNW 07.20 AM 02.30 PM
14 |EARTHCONE SANSKRITI 07.25 AM 02.25 PM
15 |[CRC SUBLIMIS 07.30 AM 02.20 PM
16 [CASA ROYAL 07.35 AM 02.15 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S21

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16HT 3370 DRIVER: SUBHASH

MOB. 9013831212

Sr. No.

Bus Stop

Pick Time

Drop Time

1

NIRALA ESTATE

07.35 AM

02.25 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S22

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16HT 1759 DRIVER: DEVRAJ

MOB. 8743958955

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.

1 MAYUR VIHAR PH-I UNITED INDIA APARTMENT 06.45 AM 02.50 PM

2 |CHILLA VILLAGE 06.46AM 02.48 PM

3 [CHILLA DDA FLATS 06.50 AM 2.45 PM

4 MAYUR VIHAR PH-IIl DAIRY FARM 07.00 AM 02.35 PM

5 [NOIDA SECTOR 51 KENDIRYA VIHAR 07.15 AM 02.20 PM

6 NOIDA SECTOR-121 CLEO COUNTY 07.25 AM 02.10 PM

7 GAUR SAUNDARYAM 07.30 AM 02.05 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S23

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16 CT 1885 DRIVER: SANTOSH

MOB. 9311606327

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.
1 [NOIDA SECTOR -73 06.38AM 02.22PM
2 |SAI APPARTMENTS 06.40 AM 02.25 PM
3 NOIDA SECTOR 71 JAGRATI APPT 06.42 AM 02.28 PM
4 NOIDA SECTOR 71 SHIV SHAKTI APPT 06.50 AM 02.30 PM
5 NOIDA SECTOR 70 PALM OASIS 06.55 AM 02.35 PM
6 NOIDA SECTOR-121 GARHI CHAUKHANDI VILL. 07.00 AM 02.40 PM
7 SECTOR-121 AJNERA HOMES 07.10 AM 02.45 PM
8 NOIDA SECTOR-121 GARHI CHAUKHANDI ROUND ABOUT 07.15 AM 02.55 PM
9 NOIDA SECTOR-122 ROUND ABOUT 07.20 AM 02.22 PM
10 |DEVSAI SPORTS HOME 07.30 AM 02.10 PM
11 |APEX GOLF AVENUE 07.35 AM 02.10 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-524

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 81BT 8070 DRIVER: SURJEET

MOB : 7607324254

Sr.
No.

Bus Stop

Pick Time

Drop Time

1

ECO VILLAGE-1 GATE NO.2

07.20 AM

02.05 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

Route No. SJS-S25

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL
BUS STOPS

Date: 28.06.2025

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 14ET 7414 DRIVER: RAJVEER

MOB. 8448283893

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.

1 NOIDA EXTN-GR GARDEN 07.00 AM 02.40 PM

2 |CASA GREEN 07.05 AM 02.35 PM

3 |PANCHSHEEL GREEN-2 07.15 AM 02.25 PM

4 RATAN PEARLS 07.20am 02.20 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S26

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16HT 3370 DRIVER: SUBHASH

MOB. 9013831212

Sr.
No.

Bus Stop

Pick Time

Drop Time

1

ECO VILLAGE-1 GATE NO.3

07.20 AM

02.05 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S27 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 14ET 7866 DRIVER: SUNIL MOB. 7300880276
Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.
1 |BLOOM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ROJA JALALPUR 07.10AM 02.30 PM
2  [HIMALAYA PRIDE 07.15 AM 02.25 PM
3 |Amarpali Dream Valley 07.20 AM 02.20 PM
4 |GALAXY VEGA 07.25 AM 02.15 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S28

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16KT 2097 DRIVER: RANVEER

MOB. 9311451526

Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
No.

1 |GAUR CITY-I 4TH AVENUE 07.15 AM 02.20 PM

2 |GAUR CITY-I 6TH AVENUE 07.20 AM 02.25 PM

3 |GAURCITY-I 7TH AVENUE 07.25 AM 02.30 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S29

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16FT 6359 DRIVER: KULDEEP MOB. 9286267450
Sr. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
N1°- GAUR CITY-Il 12TH AVENUE 07.10 AM 02.20 PM

2 [GAUR CITY-Il 16TH AVENUE 07.15 AM 02.25 PM

3 |[RAKSHA ADDELA 07.18 AM 02.28 PM

4 |EXOTICA DREAMVILLE 07.20 AM 02.30 PM

5 |VEDANTAM 07.25 AM 02.35 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S30

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 81BT 8070 DRIVER: SURJEET MOB : 7607324254
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 [NIRALA ESTATE 07.35 AM 02.35 PM
2 |PATEL NEOTOWN 07.40 AM 02.30 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S31

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 81BT 8187 DRIVER: PASANTJEET MOB. 9639342197
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 |ACE CITY GATE NO-2 07.10 AM 02.10 PM
2 |ACE CITY GATE NO-1 07.15 AM 02.05 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S32

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 81BT 8187 DRIVER: PASANTJEET MOB. 9639342197
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 [PANCHSHEEL HYNISH GATE NO.1 07.30 AM 02.30 PM
2 |PANCHSHEEL HYNISH GATE NO.2 07.35 AM 02.25 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S33

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16 HT 9160 DRIVER: BRIJESH MOB. 9717975438
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 EARTHCONE SANSKRITI 07.15 AM 02.12 PM
2 |STELLAR ONE 07.20 AM 02.10 PM
3 |ECO VILLAGE-1 GATE NO.1 07.25 AM 02.05 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GA

NSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL Date: 28.06.2025
Route No. SJS-S34 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26
Reg.No. UP 86T 2096 DRIVER: ANUJ MOB : 7607582055
sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 |AMARPALI LEISURE PARK (VILLA) 07.15 AM 02.10 PM
2 |ACE ASPIRE 07.20 AM 02.15 PM
3 |AMARPALI LEISURE PARK 07.25 AM 02.10 PM
4 |SPRING MEADOWS 07.30 AM 02.20 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S35

BUS STOPS

Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16ET 3430 DRIVER: MAHENDER MOB : 9540651251
Sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 [SRIRADHA SKY GARDEN 07.10 AM 02.20 PM
2 |FRENCH APARTMENT 07.15AM 02.25 PM
3 |NIRALA ASPIRE 07.20AM 02.30 PM
4 |AINARA LE GARDEN 07.25AM 02.35 PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098

ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

Date: 28.06.2025

Route No. SJS-S36 BUS STOPS Session: 2025-26

Reg.No. UP 16ET 9328 DRIVER: SONU MOB : 7838621547
sr. No. Bus Stop Pick Time Drop Time
1 |ARIHANT AMBER 07.00AM 02.35 PM
2 |LOTUS VILLA 07.05AM 02.30 PM
3 |FLORA HERITAGE 07.10AM 02.25 PM
4 INIXHOSPITAL/ JS ROOP MARKET 07.15 AM 02.20 PM
5 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS BACK GATE 07.20 AM 02.15 PM




6 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS FRONT GATE [ 07.25AM _ [02.10PM

TRANSPORT INCHARGE : MR. SAJI DANIEL MOB. 9311809657 SUPERVISOR: MR. GANSHYAM MOB. 7053404098




